Moe Golf Club

Competition Prize Only Report
Monday, 10 April 2023

Competition : OPEN Medley Stableford Mens SR: 71.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 33
Description : Sponsored by Moe Golf Club

Ran Name

Grade A Winners
A-1 Pickard, Andrew
Grade B Winners
B-1 Weir, Charles
Grade C Winners
Cc-1 Wilson, Robert
Place Getters

3 Johnson, Tony
Backman, Shane
Lodge, Thomas
Hiriaki, Whitney

Yallourn Golf Club

White, Rodney
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Great Score
Name
Tony Johnson
Jenna Robertson

Great Score
Name
Andrew Pickard
Ryan Griggs
Jacob Puddy
Jenna Robertson

Nearest to Pin
Hole Name
4 Jenna Robertson

Printed by MiClub

Golflin

3190400144

3190400411

3190400934

3190400893
3190400977
3190401006
3191001546

3190401112

Prize
6 Balls
6 Balls

Prize
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball
1 Ball

Prize
1 Ball

Grad
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PCC

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

Daily H/C New GA Score Prize

2129

14/14.5

19/19.1

0/05
9/9.2
4/5.2
5/6.1

171/17.2

H/C
0.8 44 $50.00
14.2 36 $50.00
18.2 41 $50.00
0.2 39 1 Ball
8.9 38 1 Ball
4.9 36 1 Ball
5.9 35C/B 1 Ball
17.1 35 1 Ball
Description

Distance Grade

Great Score (Eagle) @ 3
Great Score (Eagle) @ 11

Description
Great Score (Birdie) @ 14

Great Score (Birdie) @ 14
Great Score (Birdie) @ 8
Great Score (Birdie) @ 4

Description
NTP 4th
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Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
8 Aaron Bassman 1 Ball NTP 8th
14 Andrew Pickard 1 Ball NTP 14th
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